2.

DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC CABLE E2000/APC-LC/APC 9/125 SM LSZH

E2000/APC 2.0mm Connector

2.0mm Cable

18+2CM

Black heat shrink tube

Omm

©

Out jacket LSZH

Tight buffer
Aramid yar

2.0mm Cable

LC/APC 2.0mm Connector

B1 " o] E:j
B2 T > —
. 18+2CM
Length
Model no. [cable length
255102 2m
255103 3m
255105 5m
255104 7m
255106 10m Specifications:
255108 20m
Fiber Mode SM

Type

E2000/APC-LC/APC

Cable Diameter (mm) 2.0
Cable Color Yellow
Length Tolerance: Core Diameter (um) 9/125
: Insertion Loss (dB) <0.25
Length (M) Tolerance Return Loss (dB) 260
< 5CM/-0 —
1]£Lélo :10CCM//70 Operating Temperature (C ) -20~+70
10<L +11%/-0 Storage Temperature (¢ ) -20~+70
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